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EVENT 101 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time        FINA Pt  50 
1. Joseph Sadio 24 East Leeds     51.98  + 0.67 735     25.62 
2. Ben Taylor-Walsh 21 East Leeds     52.32  + 0.61 720     24.92 
2. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield     52.32  + 0.70 720     25.26 
4. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield     52.58  + 0.66 710     25.60 
5. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Leeds     52.72  + 0.70 704     25.74 
6. Oliver Crosby 20 Co Sheffield     53.34  + 0.66 680     25.53 
7. Jason Robson 16 York City     53.93  + 0.61 658     26.36 
8. Patrik Bajrami 16 Derwentside     54.13  + 0.71 650     26.20 
9. Ned Sharp 16 Skipton     54.17  + 0.62 649     26.28 
10. Tom Brumwell 17 Chester Le S     54.54  + 0.75 636     26.18 
11. Callum Hall 20 RichmondDale     54.66  + 0.51 632     26.65 
12. Niall Coulthard 16 Sedgefield     54.70  + 0.69 630     25.70 
13. Callum Atkinson 16 Newcastle     54.85  + 0.66 625     26.73 
14. Adam Wood 17 Co Leeds     54.86  + 0.72 625     26.17 
15. Stephen Clegg 24 Co Sund'land     54.91  + 0.69 623     26.17 
16. Simon Kliment 18 Co Sheffield     54.93  + 0.69 622     26.23 
17. Ethan Brown 17 Middlesboro     55.18  + 0.66 614     26.28 
18. Harry Nicholson 15 Chester Le S     55.64  + 0.68 599     26.37 
19. Jamie Ewart 23 AFSHartlepol     55.67  + 0.69 598     26.60 
20. Thomas English 15 Chester Le S     55.70  + 0.50 597     26.32 
21. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 15 Sheffield C     55.77  + 0.75 595     27.07 
22. Harri Thorman 16 Rotherham Mo     55.88  + 0.59 591     26.21 
23. Adam Strickland 15 Derwentside     55.97  + 0.77 588     26.52 
24. Ethan Sutcliffe 16 Co Leeds     56.14  + 0.69 583     27.45 
24. Ryan Zhao 15 Newcastle     56.14  + 0.73 583     26.30 
26. Samuel Naylor 19 Newcastle     56.64  + 0.67 568     27.56 
27. Jacob Butterfield 19 Newcastle     56.83  + 0.70 562     27.66 
28. Archie Dunne 16 Skipton     57.16  + 0.68 552     26.90 
29. Emilio Paniagua-Gutier 15 Co Leeds     57.21  + 0.72 551     27.24 
30. Daniel Lyon-Smith 18 Rotherham Mo     57.50  + 0.61 542  - 
31. Harris Lister 16 York City     58.05  + 0.56 527     28.31 
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EVENT 102 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Thornton 19 Bo Kirklees   2:06.19  + 0.72 717     29.14  1:00.50  1:33.18 
2. Alice Thickett 17 Co Sheffield   2:07.35  + 0.69 698     30.02  1:02.08  1:34.87 
3. Milly Boulding 15 Bo Kirklees   2:07.72  + 0.65 692     28.91  1:01.14  1:34.52 
4. Ellie Walker 18 Tadcaster   2:07.84  + 0.66 690     29.93  1:02.56  1:35.59 
5. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   2:07.89  + 0.55 689     30.44  1:03.07  1:35.88 
6. Chantelle Waugh 18 Donc Dartes   2:07.90  + 0.58 689     29.73  1:01.87  1:34.69 
7. Lauren Graham 20 Chester Le S   2:08.68  + 0.70 676     30.95  1:02.68  1:38.10 
8. Izzy Winter 15 Newcastle   2:09.89  + 0.55 658     30.21  1:02.84  1:37.40 
9. Ella Stabler 15 York City   2:09.98  + 0.82 656     30.60  1:03.68  1:36.80 
10. Isabelle Goodwin 15 Co Leeds   2:10.10  + 0.67 654     30.62  1:04.29  1:37.72 
11. Issey-May Reeves 15 Co Sheffield   2:10.49  + 0.71 649     30.64  1:02.70  1:39.36 
12. Ella Bainbridge 15 Donc Dartes   2:10.86  + 0.72 643     29.59  1:05.13  1:35.96 
13. Abbie Bowden 17 KingstonHull   2:11.81  + 0.75 629     30.18  1:03.24  1:37.95 
14. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   2:11.94  + 0.78 627     29.93  1:03.09  1:35.61 
15. Abigail Parkinson 15 Tadcaster   2:12.20  + 0.73 624     31.79  1:06.30  1:39.27 
16. Emily Brook 15 Bo Kirklees   2:12.76  + 0.67 616     30.75  1:03.80  1:38.51 
17. Millie Foster 14 Chester Le S   2:12.80  + 0.80 615     30.61  1:03.51  1:38.44 
18. Sophie Barker 18 Co Sheffield   2:13.13  + 0.75 611     31.12  1:04.42  1:38.98 
19. Emma Moore 17 Harrogate   2:13.32  + 0.70 608     30.83  1:04.95  1:39.28 
20. Callie Ramshaw 16 Donc Dartes   2:13.67  + 0.83 603     31.48  1:05.92  1:39.95 
21. Madison Turner 15 Skipton   2:13.68  + 0.84 603     30.84  1:04.37  1:39.41 
22. Rachel Bradley 16 Middlesboro   2:13.70  + 0.78 603     29.83  1:04.85  1:36.31 
23. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees   2:13.94  + 0.62 600     31.02  1:04.70  1:40.10 
24. Mia Boyle 15 York City   2:14.22  + 0.69 596     30.67  1:04.49  1:39.81 
25. Abigail Jackson 16 Rotherham Mo   2:14.53  + 0.66 592     31.19  1:05.12  1:40.08 
26. Mollie Garratt 15 York City   2:14.84  + 0.71 588     30.49  1:04.40  1:39.21 
27. Charlotte Thompson 15 Loftus Dol   2:15.01  + 0.79 586     30.69  1:05.34  1:40.86 
28. Evie Barber 15 Grimsby AST   2:15.13  + 0.58 584     30.20  1:04.75  1:40.46 
29. Alexandra Woodhead 15 Bo Kirklees   2:15.47  + 0.58 580     31.58  1:06.13  1:41.20 
30. Megan Sharp 13 Co Leeds   2:15.53  + 0.70 579     32.26  1:06.47  1:41.41 
31. Macy Yoxall 14 Bo Barnsley   2:15.86  + 0.75 575     31.63  1:06.94  1:41.59 
32. Eleanor Cooper 19 Team Jorvik   2:16.04  + 0.71 572     32.00  1:06.87  1:42.45 
33. Amelia Robertson 15 Newcastle   2:16.51  + 0.69 566     30.36  1:04.66  1:40.86 
34. Grace Maskell 16 Derwentside   2:17.28  + 0.82 557     31.48  1:05.83  1:42.32 
35. Ellie Burke 15 South Tyne   2:17.70  + 0.78 552     31.77  1:06.70  1:42.74 
36. Macie Higinbotham 15 KingstonHull   2:17.87  + 0.55 550     30.65  1:06.27  1:41.85 
37. Jasmine Hartley 16 Co Sheffield   2:17.99  + 0.76 548     31.33  1:05.75  1:42.29 
38. Grace Cook 16 Loftus Dol   2:18.15  + 0.81 546     31.23  1:07.23  1:43.48 
39. Harriet Lee 17 Tynemouth   2:18.18  + 0.74 546     31.48  1:06.60  1:42.69 
40. Leonie Aldridge 16 Tynemouth   2:18.27  + 0.84 545     31.85  1:06.56  1:42.79 
41. Hermione Timms 15 Co Sheffield   2:18.79  + 0.69 539  -  1:06.68 - 
42. Amelie Turner 15 Co Leeds   2:19.08  + 0.71 536     32.43  1:08.00  1:43.57 
  Charlotte Berry 15 Co Sheffield  DNC        
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EVENT 103 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Alistair Crawford 35 East Leeds     30.32  + 0.73 626  
2. Stephen Heselton 30 East Leeds     30.38  + 0.67 623  
3. Joseph Moore 18 Harrogate     30.44  + 0.65 619  
4. Sean Armstrong 19 Loftus Dol     30.59  + 0.62 610  
5. Jake Lambert 18 Co Leeds     30.66  + 0.72 606  
6. Oswald Hood 19 Adwick     30.89  + 0.72 592  
7. Richard Ayre 26 East Leeds     30.98  + 0.66 587  
8. Joseph Sadio 24 East Leeds     31.03  + 0.64 584  
9. Matthew Lyons 16 Co Leeds     31.16  + 0.61 577  
10. Matthew Yeomans 17 Co Leeds     31.17  + 0.68 577  
11. Max Elphick 23 East Leeds     31.24  + 0.65 573  
11. Shem Fair 19 Sheffield C     31.24  + 0.67 573  
13. Simon Dryden 16 Stokesley     31.35  + 0.70 567  
14. Carter Lees 16 KingstonHull     31.85  + 0.71 540  
15. Lewis Maxwell 16 Derwentside     32.01  + 0.78 532  
16. Archie Forrester 18 Bo Kirklees     32.12  + 0.71 527  
16. Aidan Fothergill 15 Team Jorvik     32.12  + 0.69 527  
18. Ryan Zhao 15 Newcastle     32.13  + 0.74 526  
19. Cameron Singh Mander 16 Co Bradford     32.43  + 0.71 512  
20. Blaine Underwood 15 Donc Dartes     32.50  + 0.62 509  
21. Matthew Slater 15 North Tyne     32.52  + 0.69 508  
22. Jacob Willson 17 Darlington     32.53  + 0.71 507  
23. Patrick Shimmin 17 Newcastle     32.61  + 0.69 503  
24. Drew Chesters 17 Loftus Dol     32.68  + 0.76 500  
25. Luke Deighton 17 Harrogate     32.83  + 0.62 493  
26. Nathan Billingham 18 Bo Barnsley     32.96  + 0.69 488  
27. Adam Tilling 15 Guisborough     32.99  + 0.69 486  
28. Jacob Papple 16 Bo Stockton     33.06  + 0.62 483  
29. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 15 Sheffield C     33.24  + 0.50 475  
30. Thomas Graham 16 Durham City     33.28  + 0.69 474  
31. Justin Langford 29 Co Wakefield     33.41  + 0.81 468  
32. Simon Robson 15 York City     33.46  + 0.66 466  
33. Ben Robinson 18 Loftus Dol     33.49  + 0.46 465  
34. Alfie Scott 16 Newcastle     33.57  + 0.63 461  
34. Ethan Baylin 15 Tadcaster     33.57  + 0.63 461  
36. Dominic Anderson 15 Morpeth     33.61  + 0.71 460  
36. Jamie Ewart 23 AFSHartlepol     33.61  + 0.65 460  
38. Fraser Buxton 15 Co Bradford     33.64  + 0.71 459  
39. Daniel Colling 17 Tadcaster     33.66  + 0.70 458  
40. Archie Dunne 16 Skipton     33.68  + 0.66 457  
41. Matthew Selous 16 Bo Barnsley     33.91  + 0.69 448  
42. Ben Croft 14 Bo Kirklees     34.07  + 0.62 441  
43. George Smith 16 Co Bradford     34.17  + 0.62 438  
44. Louis Bishoprick 18 Northall'ton     34.18  + 0.69 437  
45. Robert Bell 16 Grimsby AST     34.30  + 0.69 433  
46. James Shackleton 17 Skipton     34.35  + 0.71 431  
47. Roman Wallace 15 Bo Barnsley     34.41  + 0.68 428  
48. Harri Thorman 16 Rotherham Mo     34.43  + 0.75 428  
49. Owen Hobkinson 16 Scarborough     34.44  + 0.73 427  
50. Harold Cocking 16 Rotherham Mo     34.51  + 0.51 425  
51. Max Sheppard 16 Darlington     34.58  + 0.85 422  
52. Matthew Dixon 18 Scunthorpe A     34.59  + 0.62 422  
53. Daniel Jones 16 Tynedale     34.81  + 0.76 414  
54. John-Luke Hutchinson 18 Co Bradford     34.97  + 0.71 408  
55. Sam Howell 16 Newcastle     35.03  + 0.72 406  
56. Rohan Smith 15 Harrogate     35.10  + 0.66 404  
57. Bradley Hurdiss 17 Donc Dartes     35.15  + 0.74 402  
58. Joseph Burnell 16 Co Leeds     35.33  + 0.68 396  
59. Jack Wood 15 Grimsby AST     35.44  + 0.69 392  
60. Cameron Mackinnon 17 Harrogate     35.45  + 0.70 392  
61. Aidan Reilly 16 Team Jorvik     35.54  + 0.73 389  
62. Jack Clifford 17 Kippax     35.65  + 0.72 385  
63. Ned Sharp 16 Skipton     35.66  + 0.70 385  
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EVENT 104 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Rachel Taylor 19 Newcastle   1:11.95  + 0.77 708     33.44 
2. Avril Bowler 18 Bo Kirklees   1:13.32  + 0.63 669     34.67 
3. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   1:15.36  + 0.81 616     35.50 
4. Paige Fenton 16 Skipton   1:15.39  + 0.68 615     34.75 
5. Emily Robson 16 York City   1:16.03  + 0.70 600     35.23 
6. Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds   1:16.30  + 0.31 593     36.22 
7. Rebecca Keetley 15 Middlesboro   1:16.53  + 0.75 588     35.61 
8. Charlotte Robinson 16 Co Leeds   1:16.86  + 0.25 580     35.70 
9. Georgina Wright 18 Bo Kirklees   1:17.03  + 0.69 577     34.96 
10. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   1:17.45  + 0.67 567     36.78 
11. Zoe Price 17 Gates &Whick   1:17.70  + 0.53 562     35.27 
12. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   1:18.15  + 0.75 552     36.55 
13. Hannah Newnham 16 Donc Dartes   1:18.23  + 0.68 550     37.09 
14. Amy Corcoran 17 KingstonHull   1:18.50  + 0.70 545     37.23 
15. Abigail Jackson 16 Rotherham Mo   1:19.10  + 0.64 532     37.41 
16. Rebecca Dunn 14 Co Bradford   1:19.40  + 0.85 526     37.97 
17. Mollie Greene 13 Co Leeds   1:19.49  + 0.75 525     38.69 
18. Millie Ellicker 15 Loftus Dol   1:19.66  + 0.78 521     38.09 
19. Erin Atchison 18 Morpeth   1:19.67  + 0.81 521     37.57 
20. Chloe Simpson 15 Scunthorpe A   1:19.97  + 0.68 515     37.10 
21. Kasja Rickelton 13 Co Leeds   1:20.08  + 0.65 513     37.08 
22. Katie Stobbs 14 Tynemouth   1:20.17  + 0.69 511     37.00 
23. Georgia Hadley 15 RichmondDale   1:20.18  + 0.74 511     37.72 
24. Emily Hirst 18 Bo Kirklees   1:20.19  + 0.67 511     37.61 
25. Sarah March 17 Co Sund'land   1:20.22  + 0.67 510     37.32 
26. Niamh Atchison 15 Morpeth   1:20.35  + 0.82 508  - 
27. Ellen Georgeson 17 North Tyne   1:20.42  + 0.75 507     38.12 
28. Laura Gray 16 Loftus Dol   1:20.47  + 0.75 506     37.13 
29. Amelie Fenton 15 Co Sheffield   1:20.54  + 0.77 504     38.12 
30. Eve Linton 15 Grimsby AST   1:20.58  + 0.70 504     37.98 
31. Molly Mooney 16 Darlington   1:20.73  + 0.75 501     37.85 
32. Ella Minogue 16 Bo Barnsley   1:20.92  + 0.88 497     37.20 
33. Megan Kirkman 15 York City   1:21.01  + 0.66 496     37.61 
34. Georgia Lee 14 Bo Barnsley   1:21.09  + 0.68 494     37.26 
35. Ava Garcia 16 Harrogate   1:21.20  + 0.72 492     37.75 
36. Holly Fish 16 Donc Dartes   1:21.28  + 0.73 491     37.60 
37. Marise Garbutt 17 Donc Dartes   1:21.34  + 0.77 490     37.70 
38. Holly Steade 17 Co Sheffield   1:21.46  + 0.71 487     37.36 
39. Amelia Jones 15 Bo Kirklees   1:21.49  + 0.72 487     37.94 
40. Erin Wilkes 18 New Earswick   1:21.61  + 0.85 485     39.28 
41. Olivia Halliday 17 Darlington   1:21.73  + 0.70 483     36.91 
42. Amy Bettles 16 Team Jorvik   1:22.01  + 0.66 478     37.69 
43. Abigail Kelsall 16 Donc Dartes   1:22.23  + 0.75 474     38.83 
44. Charlotte Gibbs 17 Ilkley   1:22.38  + 0.75 471     37.64 
45. Ellie Burke 15 South Tyne   1:22.49  + 0.78 469     38.49 
46. Henrietta Richardson-S 13 Grimsby AST   1:22.54  + 0.71 469     38.00 
47. Stephanie Wellings 16 Harrogate   1:22.68  + 0.75 466     39.06 
48. Iona Logan 13 Co Leeds   1:22.73  + 0.67 465     38.56 
49. Jennifer Law 14 Harrogate   1:23.15  + 0.75 458     39.37 
50. Phoebe McNicholas 15 Stocksbridge   1:23.22  + 0.75 457     39.08 
51. Izzy Fear 15 Durham City   1:23.42  + 0.58 454     40.38 
52. Martha Hirst 15 Bo Kirklees   1:23.52  + 0.74 452     39.77 
53. Megan Bellhouse-Smith 17 Co Leeds   1:23.58  + 0.68 451     38.43 
54. India Bryant Chesters 13 Tadcaster   1:23.92  + 0.65 446     40.24 
55. Grace James 15 Rotherham Mo   1:23.93  + 0.83 446     39.59 
55. Katie Hirst 18 Sheffield C   1:23.93  + 0.73 446     39.61 
57. Elizabeth Hawkard 17 KingstonHull   1:23.96  + 0.84 445     39.56 
58. Lucy Hatfield 18 Stocksbridge   1:24.10  + 0.86 443  - 
59. Naomi Sheavills 15 Chester Le S   1:24.13  + 0.80 442     39.91 
60. Gina Speakman 15 Halifax   1:24.14  + 0.66 442     39.93 
61. Isabella Montague 15 Middlesboro   1:24.18  + 0.70 442     37.56 
62. Leah Smith 15 Darlington   1:24.70  + 0.81 434     38.26 
63. Charlotte Kenneth 14 Skipton   1:24.86  + 0.75 431     39.45 
64. Cerys Watkins 16 Adwick   1:25.25  + 0.64 425     38.96 
65. Jasmine Campbell 14 Newcastle   1:25.58  + 0.73 420     40.72 
66. Charlotte Clarke 14 Co Leeds   1:25.97  + 0.76 415     38.72 
67. Sophie Dodd 15 North Tyne   1:26.60  + 0.77 406     39.86 
68. Rebecca Saunders 16 Derwentside   1:30.78  + 0.77 352     41.94 
69. Aliya Bacakoglu 15 Bo Kirklees 9  1:33.17  + 0.74 326  - 
  Abigail Evans 16 Derwentside  DNC      
  Leia Davison 17 Durham City  DNC      

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  .BDPoints  50 
1. Aliya Bacakoglu 15 Bo Kirklees 9  1:33.17  + 0.74 496  - 

  



  

   
SENER Open Championships (50m)  2019 
Ponds Forge ISC Sheffield Day 1 4 May 2019 

 

Results - Page 5 of 23 

 

   www.asaner.org.uk/results/2019/open/index.htm 
   

 

 

EVENT 105 Mens Open 400m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  .FINA Pt  
1. Zak Logue 21 Co Sund'land   4:38.77  + 0.66 669  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:01.07 150m  1:36.41 200m  2:11.33 250m  2:51.64 300m  3:33.01 350m  4:06.11 400m  4:38.77 
    28.57    32.50    35.34    34.92    40.31    41.37    33.10    32.66 
2. Samuel Budd 21 Co Sheffield   4:42.77  + 0.64 641  
 50m    28.52 100m  1:01.50 150m  1:39.12 200m  2:15.77 250m  2:56.63 300m  3:37.91 350m  4:10.72 400m  4:42.77 
    28.52    32.98    37.62    36.65    40.86    41.28    32.81    32.05 
3. Dalton Clapham 16 Co Leeds   4:44.98  + 0.24 626  
 50m    28.55 100m  1:03.24 150m  1:41.67 200m  2:20.75 250m  3:00.22 300m  3:41.23 350m  4:13.64 400m  4:44.98 
    28.55    34.69    38.43    39.08    39.47    41.01    32.41    31.34 
4. Jay Manners 20 Co Sund'land   4:46.89  + 0.68 614  
 50m    28.89 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:40.59 200m  2:18.42 250m  2:57.86 300m  3:38.31 350m  4:13.48 400m  4:46.89 
    28.89    33.83    37.87    37.83    39.44    40.45    35.17    33.41 
5. Liam Birrell 18 Co Leeds   4:48.45  + 0.67 604  
 50m    29.08 100m  1:02.64 150m  1:41.15 200m  2:19.05 250m  3:00.58 300m  3:41.92 350m  4:17.44 400m  4:48.45 
    29.08    33.56    38.51    37.90    41.53    41.34    35.52    31.01 
6. Mason Bland 15 KingstonHull   4:49.26  + 0.77 599  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:45.05 200m  2:20.72 250m  3:03.09 300m  3:45.33 350m  4:18.37 400m  4:49.26 
    31.51    35.92    37.62    35.67    42.37    42.24    33.04    30.89 
7. Ben Gilchrist 18 Durham City   4:50.65  + 0.68 590  
 50m    29.52 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:43.47 200m  2:21.36 250m  3:01.04 300m  3:41.66 350m  4:17.05 400m  4:50.65 
    29.52    34.58    39.37    37.89    39.68    40.62    35.39    33.60 
8. Matthew Yeomans 17 Co Leeds   4:51.90  + 0.71 582  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:45.48 200m  2:22.69 250m  3:03.81 300m  3:44.86 350m  4:18.75 400m  4:51.90 
    30.80    35.66    39.02    37.21    41.12    41.05    33.89    33.15 
9. Benjamin Shipley 17 KingstonHull   4:54.73  + 0.73 566  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:04.43 150m  1:41.38 200m  2:18.87 250m  3:03.16 300m  3:47.33 350m  4:21.60 400m  4:54.73 
    30.09    34.34    36.95    37.49    44.29    44.17    34.27    33.13 
10. Thomas Storer 16 Newcastle   4:57.88  + 0.73 548  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:46.22 200m  2:24.08 250m  3:06.40 300m  3:49.45 350m  4:24.44 400m  4:57.88 
    30.93    37.16    38.13    37.86    42.32    43.05    34.99    33.44 
11. Finlay Waligora 16 York City   4:58.46  + 0.76 545  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:23.56 250m  3:06.47 300m  3:49.01 350m  4:24.14 400m  4:58.46 
    31.45    34.89    38.64    38.58    42.91    42.54    35.13    34.32 
12. Oliver Bradley 16 Cleethorpes   4:59.02  + 0.68 542  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:41.21 200m  2:18.99 250m  3:02.30 300m  3:47.60 350m  4:23.49 400m  4:59.02 
    30.06    34.05    37.10    37.78    43.31    45.30    35.89    35.53 
13. Jacob Papple 16 Bo Stockton   4:59.05  + 0.62 542  
 50m    30.64 100m - 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:24.32 250m  3:05.46 300m  3:50.36 350m  4:24.92 400m  4:59.05 
    30.64 -  1:15.81    37.87    41.14    44.90    34.56    34.13 
14. Charlie Broome 15 Co Leeds   4:59.48  + 0.68 539  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.42 150m  1:46.20 200m  2:23.75 250m  3:07.54 300m  3:51.87 350m  4:26.80 400m  4:59.48 
    31.42    36.00    38.78    37.55    43.79    44.33    34.93    32.68 
15. James Woods 15 Middlesboro   5:00.09  + 0.75 536  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:42.06 200m  2:18.79 250m  3:04.15 300m  3:50.48 350m  4:25.62 400m  5:00.09 
    30.21    34.61    37.24    36.73    45.36    46.33    35.14    34.47 
16. Harry Milner 15 Co Leeds   5:00.32  + 0.65 535  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:43.66 200m  2:21.86 250m  3:06.12 300m  3:50.29 350m  4:26.40 400m  5:00.32 
    30.11    34.91    38.64    38.20    44.26    44.17    36.11    33.92 
17. Jude Blackmore 17 Billingham   5:02.13  + 0.67 525  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:47.77 200m  2:26.45 250m  3:11.01 300m  3:55.27 350m  4:29.93 400m  5:02.13 
    31.94    35.63    40.20    38.68    44.56    44.26    34.66    32.20 
18. Toby Mayfield 15 York City   5:02.75  + 0.65 522  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:07.51 150m  1:45.79 200m - 250m  3:08.29 300m  3:52.12 350m  4:28.75 400m  5:02.75 
    31.46    36.05    38.28 -  1:22.50    43.83    36.63    34.00 
19. Joseph Robins 18 Durham City   5:04.58  + 0.79 513  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:46.31 200m  2:25.70 250m  3:09.79 300m  3:55.53 350m  4:30.42 400m  5:04.58 
    30.63    35.83    39.85    39.39    44.09    45.74    34.89    34.16 
20. Elliot Best 15 Newcastle   5:05.15  + 0.72 510  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:04.69 150m  1:42.83 200m  2:21.29 250m  3:06.86 300m  3:53.99 350m  4:30.04 400m  5:05.15 
    29.68    35.01    38.14    38.46    45.57    47.13    36.05    35.11 
21. Jacob Elwell 15 Bo Stockton   5:05.65  + 0.74 507  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:45.13 200m  2:24.42 250m  3:09.55 300m  3:55.17 350m  4:31.22 400m  5:05.65 
    30.06    34.96    40.11    39.29    45.13    45.62    36.05    34.43 
22. Martin Smith 15 Bo Kirklees   5:05.71  + 0.73 507  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:48.39 200m  2:29.33 250m  3:12.78 300m  3:56.68 350m  4:31.71 400m  5:05.71 
